

WEBB COUNTY FORFEITED/DONATED VEHICLE PROTOCOL FORM

		()8-20
TO BE COMPLETED BY DEPARTMEN	T RECEIVING	VEHICLE
Vehicle was seized by: (please check) Department receiving vehicle: Webb (In your current budget, do you have: (pleat A mileage line item? A fuel/lubricant line item? A repairs & maintenance line item? Are you replacing a vehicle? Number of County vehicles currently in your which will be asset the following requirements?	County Attorned ase check) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Our departmen	No No No No t: 10
EMPLOYEE NAME	DRUG & ALCOHOL	DRIVER ORIENTATION SCHEDULED DATE
See Attachi	nent	
Department Head/Elected Official Sign	ature	U/かし/14 Date
TO BE COMPLETED BY ROAD & BRID	DGE	
What is the current mileage of the vehicle Does the vehicle meet state inspection sta Estimated cost of repairs: Estimated Blue Book Value: C. Rodwy		169,000 yes 1,000 ?= 8,792
Department Head Approval	Departr	nent Head Denial
COMMISSIONER'S COURT DATE OF	APPROVAL _	

TO BE COMPLETED BY THE F	PURCHASING	DEPARTME	NT
VIN IFTPW 12555FB 74 Year 2005 Make Will vehicle be: (please check) An unmarked vehicle? An exempt vehicle? Has the title for this vehicle been (Copy of title must be attack) Purchasing Signature TO BE COMPLETED BY THE I	Yesreceived? ched)	Yes No Yes	No <u>V</u> 7-11-2014 Date
EMPLOYEE NAME	MVR	DRUG & ALCOHOL	DRIVER ORIENTATION SCHEDULED DATE
Has the vehicle been: (Please che Issued a liability insurance Added to the Automobile I Risk Mahagement Department	e card? Liability Insura		7/16/14 °b Date
TO BE COMPLETED BY ROAI	D & BRIDGE		
What is the vehicle's Unit Number Has a key been issued? Have other devices, if necessary Has the vehicle been added to the Department Head Signature	er? <u>06-20</u>	icle Inventory	17-14
Department Head Signature			Date

PLEASE ACCEPT FAX COPY AS ORIGINAL

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY Bureau of Customs and Border Protection

RRE

MCRD I					*
	OEO Con-		DISPOSITION ORDER Tc-96-001, Tc-01-032		
1 SEACAT	0 0-1		□USSS □USCG □OTHER		· ·
)!!ZL_!!_!\/\/	147 A.	2 Agency T		☑ Contractor
T. 010F03[[]	ON INSTRI	CTIONS	Agency Tracking No. LAREDO		Seizing Age
☐ REMIT	71(0	SELL			3. Date 2/4/2014
Owner/vio	ilator		TRANSFER D		21-112014
☐ Authorized	d Acent	Export Only	To Treasumes	DESTROY	MANIPULAT
i Lienhoide	r	Quick Sale Interlocutory	LI VIII Federal Association	Attach CF4613	
(Complete B	llocks 6 & 7)	Court Directed	TO State & Local Law	Order to Destroy	(Complete Block
			Efforcement A	Complete Block 6)	☑ OTHER
1		Пасс	Upon to Charitakia I	itution	(Complete Block (
		ASSET SHARING ((Complete Block 6)	(Complete Blocks 6 & 7)		
			(Please Print) Liza Lo	anos Fi	
Rod Rober	tson Enterpri	se (210) 375-7755	FP&FAC	Oppez, Fines, Penalties, Officer or Other Authorized	& Forfeitures Office
					W. Cochicalive Agency
5 (DENTIFICA	sa M. Fuent	es (956) 523.7350	MMF X		sting
5. IDENTIFICAT Only sub-line its	IUN OF PRO	OPERTY	zure Only line items listed below	Signatu	ire O
Line Item No	ms risted be	low All items in sei	zure Only line item.		
003	2005 E	Do	escription	Partial line items qua	ntity line 11
	MAIL AT	7 U F-150 Dial II		Unit of Measure	
	VIIV. IF	TPW12555FB745	17	EA	adantity
	 				1
SPECIAL INST	RUCTIONS	X			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Waive all co	osts		
			valve SCA only _ E	00000	
				Gasott.	
				reason:	
				icasun.	
RELEASE PROF	PERTY TO:			icason.	
Mame of Ager	icy/Organi	ization: Webb C-			
Name of Indiv	icy/Organi idual:	ization: Webb Cou	Unity Attorney's Office		
Name of Indiv	icy/Organi idual:	ization: Webb Cot Investigate Code): 1110 Wash	Unity Attorney's Office		23-4040
Name of Indiv	icy/Organi idual:	ization: Webb Cou Investigate Code): 1110 Washi ONLY to person named i	Unity Attorney's Office		23-4040
Name of Individed in Ager Address (City, Stion: Property will a letter of authorized Remit Self Self	icy/Organi idual: State,Zip,C be released (ation from per	ONLY to person named in son identified in block 7.	Unity Attorney's Office		23-4040
Name of Individual Address (City, State of Individual Address (City, State of Authoriza a letter of authoriza Acenit Sell DISPOSITION AC	icy/Organi idual: State,Zip,C be released (ation from per	ONLY to person named in son identified in block 7. Destroy Manipu	Inty Attorney's Office or Jorge Maldonado or duly auth ington St., Ste 301, Laredo, Tx 7 in block 7 unless an agent is authorized Ag	TEL NO. 956-5 orized agent 3040 oproved agents must have	23-4040proof of identification
Name of Individual Address (City, State of Individual Address (City, State of Authoriza a letter of authoriza Acenit Sell DISPOSITION AC	icy/Organi idual: State,Zip,C be released (ation from per	ONLY to person named in son identified in block 7. Destroy Manipu	Inty Attorney's Office Or Jorge Maldonado or duly auth Ington St., Ste 301, Laredo, Tx 7 In block 7 unless an agent is authorized Ax	TEL NO. 956-5. Orized agent 3040 Oproved agents must have	23-4040 proof of identification
Name of Individed Individed Individed Individual Indivi	icy/Organi idual: State,Zip, C be released of ation from per Transfer CCOMPLISH	ONLY to person named in son identified in block 7. Destroy Manipu	Inty Attorney's Office or Jorge Maldonado or duly auth ington St., Ste 301, Laredo, Tx 7 in block 7 unless an agent is authorized Ag	TEL NO. 956-5. Orized agent 3040 Oproved agents must have	23-4040proof of identification
Name of Individences (City, Stion: Property will a letter of authorized DISPOSITION ACAccomplished:	icy/Organi idual: State,Zip, C be released of ation from per Transfer CCOMPLISH	ONLY to person named it son identified in block 7. Destroy Manipu ED Char	Inty Attorney's Office or Jorge Maldonado or duly auth ington St., Ste 301, Laredo, Tx 7 in block 7 unless an agent is authorized Ag	TEL NO. 956-5 orized agent 3040 oproved agents must have	23-4040 proof of identification
Name of Individual Address (City, Stion: Property will a letter of authorized DISPOSITION ACCOMPLISHED: (Print) Subcontractor	icy/Organi idual: State, Zip, C be released of ation from per Transfer CCOMPLISH	ONLY to person named in son identified in block 7. Destroy Manipu	Unty Attorney's Office Or Jorge Maldonado or duly auth Ington St., Ste 301, Laredo, Tx 76 In block 7 unless an agent is authorized Ap ulate Other Drivers License or Passport ges Paid \$	TEL NO. 956-5. Orized agent 3040 Diproved agents must have Number: Sale Price Received \$	proof of identification
Name of Individual Address (City, Station: Property will a letter of authorized DISPOSITION ACCOMPLISHED: (Print) Subcontractor (Print) Contractor New York (Print) Contractor	icy/Organi idual: State, Zip, C be released of ation from per Transfer CCOMPLISH	ONLY to person named it son identified in block 7. Destroy Manipu ED Char	Linty Attorney's Office Or Jorge Maldonado or duly auth Ington St., Ste 301, Laredo, Tx 70 In block 7 unless an agent is authorized Aguate Drivers License or Passport ges Paid \$ (Print) Person Receiving Print	TEL NO. 956-5. Orized agent 8040 Deproved agents must have Number: Sale Price Received \$	proof of identification
Name of Individual Address (City, Station: Property will a letter of authorized DISPOSITION ACCOMPLISHED: (Print) Subcontractor (Print) Contractor New York (Print) Contractor	icy/Organi idual: State, Zip, C be released of ation from per Transfer CCOMPLISH	ONLY to person named it son identified in block 7. Destroy Manipu ED Char	Linty Attorney's Office Or Jorge Maldonado or duly auth Ington St., Ste 301, Laredo, Tx 70 In block 7 unless an agent is authorized Aguate Drivers License or Passport ges Paid \$ (Print) Person Receiving Print	TEL NO. 956-5. Orized agent 8040 Oproved agents must have Number: Sale Price Received \$	proof of identification
Name of Individual Address (City, Stion: Property will a letter of authorized DISPOSITION ACCOMPLISHED: (Print) Subcontractor (Print) Contractor New York (Print) Contractor	icy/Organi idual: State, Zip, C be released of ation from per Transfer CCOMPLISH	ONLY to person named it son identified in block 7. Destroy Manipu ED Char	Linty Attorney's Office Or Jorge Maldonado or duly auth Ington St., Ste 301, Laredo, Tx 70 In block 7 unless an agent is authorized Aguate Drivers License or Passport ges Paid \$ (Print) Person Receiving Print	TEL NO. 956-5. Orized agent 8040 Oproved agents must have Number: Sale Price Received \$	proof of identification
Name of Indiv Address (City, S Action: Property will Action: Property	icy/Organi idual: State, Zip, C be released of ation from per Transfer CCOMPLISH Name	ONLY to person named its son identified in block 7. Destroy Manipu Charge Signature Signature NCY REPRESENTATIV	Inty Attorney's Office Or Jorge Maldonado or duly auth Ington St., Ste 301, Laredo, T.x. 76 In block 7 unless an agent is authorized Agentaliate Other Drivers License or Passport ges Paid \$ (Print) Person Receiving Properties (Print) Seizing Agency Reprove AUTHENTICATION:	TEL NO. 956-5. Orized agent 3040 Oproved agents must have Number: Sale Price Received \$ Operty Name Signates	proof of identification
Name of Individual Address (City, Station: Property will a letter of authorized DISPOSITION ACCOMPLISHED CONTRACTOR/SE (Print) Contractor Name CONTRACTOR/SE (Print) CONTRACTOR/SE	icty/Organi idual: State, Zip, C be released of ation from per. Transfer CCOMPLISH Name IZING AGEN int) Name and ER// IPNHOVER	ONLY to person named its son identified in block 7. Destroy Manipu Charge Signature Signature NCY REPRESENTATIVE d Title	Unity Attorney's Office Or Jorge Maldonado or duly auth Ington St., Ste 301, Laredo, T.x. 7 in block 7 unless an agent is authorized. Ap ulate Other Drivers License or Passport ges Paid \$ (Print) Person Receiving Print (Print) Seizing Agency Representations.	TEL NO. 956-5. Orized agent 3040 Diproved agents must have Number: Sale Price Received \$ Operty Name Signate	proof of identification
Name of Individual Address (City, Station: Property will a letter of authorized DISPOSITION ACCOMPLISHED CONTRACTOR/SE OPTIONS TO OWN SEMENT OF COSTS INCLUDE ADDRESS INCLUDE ACCOMPLISHED CONTRACTOR/SE OPTIONS TO OWN SEMENT OF COSTS INCLUDE ACCOMPLISHED CONTRACTOR/SE	idual: State, Zip, Control of the released of	ONLY to person named its son identified in block 7. Destroy Manipu ED Charge Signature Signature NCY REPRESENTATIV d Title DER: This property is in the content of the	Inty Attorney's Office Or Jorge Maldonado or duly auth Ington St., Ste 301, Laredo, Tx 76 In block 7 unless an agent is authorized Agendate Drivers License or Passport Ges Paid \$ (Print) Person Receiving Properties (Print) Seizing Agency Reprove AUTHENTICATION: Signature	TEL NO. 956-5. Orized agent 3040 Operoved agents must have Number: Sale Price Received \$ Operty Name Signate	proof of identification
Accomplished: Contractor Name Contractor N	idual: State, Zip, Control of the released of	ONLY to person named its son identified in block 7. Destroy Manipu ED Charge Signature Signature NCY REPRESENTATIV d Title DER: This property is in the content of the	Inty Attorney's Office Or Jorge Maldonado or duly auth Ington St., Ste 301, Laredo, Tx 76 In block 7 unless an agent is authorized Agendate Drivers License or Passport Ges Paid \$ (Print) Person Receiving Properties (Print) Seizing Agency Reprove AUTHENTICATION: Signature	TEL NO. 956-5. Orized agent 3040 Operoved agents must have Number: Sale Price Received \$ Operty Name Signate	proof of identification
Name of Individual Address (City, Station: Property will a letter of authorized DISPOSITION ACCOMPLISHED CONTRACTOR/SE OPTIONS TO OWN SEMENT OF COSTS INCLUDE ADDRESS INCLUDE ACCOMPLISHED CONTRACTOR/SE OPTIONS TO OWN SEMENT OF COSTS INCLUDE ACCOMPLISHED CONTRACTOR/SE	idual: State, Zip, Control of the released of	ONLY to person named its son identified in block 7. Destroy Manipu ED Charge Signature Signature NCY REPRESENTATIV d Title DER: This property is in the content of the	Inty Attorney's Office Or Jorge Maldonado or duly auth Ington St., Ste 301, Laredo, Tx 76 In block 7 unless an agent is authorized Agendate Drivers License or Passport Ges Paid \$ (Print) Person Receiving Properties (Print) Seizing Agency Reprove AUTHENTICATION: Signature	TEL NO. 956-5. Orized agent 3040 Operoved agents must have Number: Sale Price Received \$ Operty Name Signate	proof of identification
Name of Individual Address (City, Station: Property will a letter of authorized DISPOSITION ACCOMPLISHED CONTRACTOR/SE OUTPUT ON TO OWN SEMENT OF COSTS INCLUDED ACCOMPLISHED CONTRACTOR/SE OUTPUT ON TO OWN SEMENT OF COSTS INCLUDED ACCOMPLISHED CONTRACTOR/SE	idual: State, Zip, Control of the released of	ONLY to person named its son identified in block 7. Destroy Manipu ED Charge Signature Signature NCY REPRESENTATIV d Title DER: This property is in the content of the	Inty Attorney's Office Or Jorge Maldonado or duly auth Ington St., Ste 301, Laredo, T.x. 76 In block 7 unless an agent is authorized Agentaliate Other Drivers License or Passport ges Paid \$ (Print) Person Receiving Properties (Print) Seizing Agency Reprove AUTHENTICATION:	TEL NO. 956-5. Orized agent 3040 Oproved agents must have Number: Sale Price Received \$ Operty Name Signate escentative Signate arder Protection seized property has an agent of the owners are not acceptable.	proof of identification